
 
 

MX ELITE CIDADES 

POS EQP PILOTO CIDADE 

E T A P A S 

TOTAL 

1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª 

1  ROMARIO, WELLITON, EDUARDO, JUARA MT 36 94 45 35 22 22 44 25 22  345 

2  MATHEUS, BRUNO, EDIO, PETERSON SÃO JOSÉ RIO CLARO MT 19 49 18 28 00 62 67 14 15  272 

3  ENZO, RAFAEL, JUAREZ, M. GIORDANI LUCAS DO RIO VERDE MT 25 00 16 14 00 70 36 16 00  177 

4  JACSON, ADALBERTO, ADRIANO VILHENA RO 18 32 00 00 18 42 20 20 16  166 

5  HIAGO, FILIPE, ODAIR, GUI FERREIRA JUINA MT  07 50 00 25 15 50 00 15 0  162 

6  THIAGO, SAMUEL. ICARO SAPEZAL MT 36 32 00 18 16 00 00 18 38  158 

7  
ANDERSO CHUP, MARCO ALEX, T. 
MORI 

SINOP MT 00 50 00 00 25 00 50 00 25  150 

8  DIEGO, JEAN, JOSÉ VAGNER CAMPO NOVO PARECIS MT 45 00 22 20 00 00 00 00 0  87 

9  JEAN AV, LUIZ FERN,  PRIMAVERA DO LESTE MT 00 47 00 00 00 00 00 22 0  69 

10  
ANDRE SOC, VAGNER P, FÁBIO, 
GLAUBER 

ALTA FLORESTA MT 32 10 00 00 20 00 00 00 0  62 

11               

12               

13               

14               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               



 
 

IMPORTADA MX 250 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 

E T A P A S 

TOTAL 

1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª 

1 187 JAKSON CARDOSO  VILHENA RO 00 34 00 00 22 44 25 25 22  172 

2 973 MARCOS ALEXANDRE  RATINHO SINOP MT 00 25 00 00 25 00 50 00 25  125 

3 511 GUILHERME FERREIRA  BRASNORTE MT 00 47 00 25 00 50 00 00 00  122 

4 69 ROMARIO ROSA  JUARA MT 20 42 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  62 

5 180 MATHEUS FAVALESSA NOVA MUTUM 14 21 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  35 

6 299 BRUNO SANTOS DIAMANTINO 11 24 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  35 

7 70 LUIZ LIMA SORRISO MT 12 22 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  34 

8 168 JEAN BACH CAMPO NOVO DO P. MT 13 18 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  31 

9 7  TIAGO MORI NOVA MUTUM MT 00 31 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  31 

10 17 LUIZ ARAUJO  PRIMAVERA DO LESTE MT 00 27 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  27 

11 169 DIEGO HENNING  CAMPO NOVO DO P. MT 25 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  25 

12 333 ANDRE SOCIO   ALTA FLORESTA MT 22 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  22 

13 254 ANDERSON CHUPEL SINOP MT 00 20 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  20 

14 254 ENZO CHUPEL  SINOP MT 18 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  18 

15 17 THIAGO FERNADO  SAPEZAL MT 16 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  16 

16 18 ELIANDRO JUNIOR SINOP MT 15 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  15 

17 1 JEAN AVELINO  JACIARA MT 00 15 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  15 

18 116 CARLOS HENRIQUE  APIACÀS 10 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  10 

19 87 CARLOS ALEXANDRE CAMPO NOVO DO P. MT 09 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  09 

20 84 PEDRO SMIT ARIPUANÃ 08 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  08 

21 181 LUCAS GALDINO  RONDONÓPOLIS 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  00 
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IMPORTADA MX3 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 

E T A P A S 

TOTAL 

1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª 

1 69 ROMARIO ROSA JUARA MT 25 50 25 25 25 25 50 25 25  275 

2 17 THIAGO FERNANDO SAPEZAL MT 18 00 00 20 22 00 00 00 22  82 

3 168 JEAN BACH CAMPO NOVO DO PAR. MT 16 20 22 22 00 00 00 00 0  80 

4 100 JEAN AVELINO JACIARA MT 00 44 00 00 00 00 00 22 0  66 

5 187 JACSON CARDOSO  VILHENA RO 15 36 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  51 

6 44 WELLITON DIAS   JUARA MT 14 17 00 18 00 00 00 00 0  49 

7 38 ICARO CABRAL  SAPEZAL MT 13 14 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  47 

8 333 ANDRE SOCIO ALTA FLORESTA MT 22 00 00 00 20 00 00 00 0  44 

9 711 ANDERSON CHUPEL  SINOP MT 00 36 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  36 

10 177 FABIANO MILANIS  SORRISO MT 00 18 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  36 

11 354 RAFAEL KLUGE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE MT 20 15 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  35 

12 77 ITAMAR FERNANDES CACOAL RO 00 27 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  27 

13 137 VAGNER CREMOM  ALTA FLORESTA MT 00 27 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  27 

14 9 GIVANILDO CANDIOTTO VILHENA RO 00 25 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  25 

15 34 MATHEUS GIORDANI LUCAS DO RIO VERDE MT 00 22 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  22 

16 81 VANDERLEI MENDES COLIDER MT 00 22 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  22 

  17 7 HIAGO SOUSA JUINA MT 00 13 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  13 

18 457 EDUARDO RODRIGUES JUARA MT 12 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  12 

19 41 ALISSON JUNG JUARA MT 11 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  11 

20 200 RODRIGO RIBAS JACIARA MT 00 10 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  10 

21 11 HERLON MEDRADO SÃO J. DORIO CLARO MT 00 08 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  08 

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               



 
 

IMPORTADA MX4 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 

E T A P A S 

TOTAL 

1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª 

1 354 RAFAEL CLUGE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE MT 25 50 00 25 00 50 00 00 00  150 

2 9 GIVANILDO CANDIOTTO VILHENA RO 00 38 00 00 00 00 47 25 00  110 

3 81 VANDERLEI MENDES  COLIDER MT 00 34 00 00 25 00 25 00 00  84 

4 457 EDUARDO RODRIGUES JUARA MT 20 36 22 00 00 00 00 00 00  78 

5 7 ALEX CHUPEL SORRISO 00 26 25 00 00 00 00 00 25  71 

6 200 RODRIGO RIBAS  JACIARA MT 00 15 00 00 00 00 00 22 22  59 

7 521 JOSÉ VAGNER  PEBINHA ALTA FLORESTA 22 26 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  48 

8 77 ITAMAR FERNANDES CACOAL RO 00 44 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  44 

9 22 JOSÉ VAGNER  VAGUINHO CAMPO NOVO DO PAR. MT 18 13 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  31 

10 154 WAGNER PESSATTO  NOVA MUTUM MT 00 24 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  24 

   11 93 ELIANDRO PORFIRIO  SINOP MT 16 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  16 

12 991 LUIZ C. SCHMITT PORTO DOS  GAÚCHO MT 15 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  15 

13 78 FÁBIO BOFFETE PARANAITA MT 14 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  14 

14 21 JOÃO BATISTA NENO  COLIDER MT 00 12 00 00 22 00 00 00 00  12 

15 28 MARCOS MARTINELLI VILHENA RO 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  00 

16 15 SILVANO DE LUCA CUIÁBA MT 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  00 

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               



 
 

IMPORTADA MX LIGHT 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 

E T A P A S 

TOTAL 

1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª 

1 146 EDIO RIBEIRO SÃO JOSÉ D. RIO CLARO MT 25 50 16 25 25 50 50 25 25  291 

    2 833 TIAGO VANI  LUCAS DO RIO VERDE MT 00 9 18 18 22 40 40 20 22     189 

3 52 JUAREZ RIBEIRO  LUCAS DO RIO VERDE MT 00 44 25 22 00 44 22 22 0  179 

4 78 FÁBIO BOFFETE PARANAITA MT 16 9 20 00 00 00 18 00 0  63 

5 770 WAGNER DELARICA JUARA MT 20 40 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  60 

6 22 JOSÉ VAGNER VAGUINHO CAMPO NOVO DO PAR.MT 22 34 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  56 

7 7 POLIDO SEVEN JUARA MT 13 00 22 20 00 00 00 00 0  55 

8 154 WAGNER PESSATTO  NOVA MUTUM MT 00 34 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  34 

9 15 SILVANO DE LUCA CUIÁBA MT 00 30 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  30 

10 1 ALTAIR RODRIGUES JACIARA MT 00 28 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  28 

  11 8 ALTAMIRO FONSECA  CUIÁBA MT 00 25 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  25 

12 28 MARCOS MARTINELLI VILHENA RO 00 25 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  25 

13 122 ADRIANO DE SÁ VILHENA RO 14 8 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  22 

14 746 ROMENI DA SILVA  SAPEZAL MT 00 21 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  21 

15 
 

911 GLAUBER ROCHA  PEIXOTO DE AZEVEDO MT 00 21 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  21 

16 7 ALEXANDRE KUBOTA  JUINA MT 18 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  18 

17 93 ELIANDRO PORFIRIO SINOP 15 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  15 

18 18 THIAGO COSMO JUINA MT 12 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  12 

19 966 ALISSON MARCON LUCAS DO RIO VERDE MT 11 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  11 

20 66 ITALO CARMINATTI CAMPO N. DO PAREC. MT 00 8 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  8 

21 16 MILTON COSTA  VARZEA GRANDE MT 00 7 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  7 

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               



 
 

IMPORTADA MX INTERMEDIÁRIA 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 

E T A P A S 

TOTAL 

1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª 

1 34 MATEUS GIORDANI LUCAS DO RIO VERDE MT 00 29 25 22 25 50 45 25 00  221 

2 299 BRUNO SANTOS DIAMANTINO MT 15 24 20 18 20 44 44 00 25  210 

3 77 GABRIEL CHUPEL SORRISO MT 00 24 22 00 00 40 00 22 22  130 

4 826 SAMUEL CARLLI SAPEZAL MT 25 44 00 20 00 00 00 00 0  89 

5 511 GUILHERME FERREIRA BRASNORTE MT 00 50 00 25 00 00 00 00 0  75 

6 7 HIAGO SOUZA JUINA MT 18 00 00 00 22 00 00 20 0  60 

7 44 WELLITON DIAS JUARA MT 16 26 00 15 00 00 00 00 0  57 

8 254 ENZO CHUPEL SINOP MT 22 16 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  38 

9 85 THIAGO FERRARETTO ALTA FLORESTA 00 38 00 00 00 00 25 00 0  38 

10 7 THIAGO MORI NOVA MUTUM 00 36 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  36 

11 17 LUIZ ARA´JO PRIMAVERA DO LESTE MT 00 33 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  33 

12 23 LUIS ALVES  TANGARA DA SERRA MT  00 16 00 16 00 00 00 00 0  32 

   13 18 ELIANDRO JUNIOR SINOP MT 20 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  20 

14 119 JOÃO EDUARDO RONDONÓPOLIS MT 00 16 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  16 

15 181 LUCO GALDINO RONDONÓPOLIS MT 00 16 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  16 

16 84 PEDRO SMIT ARIPUANÃ MT 14 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  14 

17 87 CARLOS ALEXANDRE CAMPO NOVO DO PAR. MT 13 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  13 

18 770 THIAGO DELARICA  JUARA MT  12 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  12 

19 181 TIAGO COSMO JUINA MT 11 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  11 

20 116 CARLOS HENRIQUE APIACÁS 10 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  10 

21 911 GLAUBER ROCHA  PEIXOTO DE AZEVEDO  00 10 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  10 

22 91 NIEDSON DA SILVA  DIAMANTINO MT 00 9 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  9 

23 28 MARCOS MARTINELLI VILHENA RO 00 5 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  5 

24 41 ALISSON JUNG JUARA MT 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  00 

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               



 
 

IMPORTADA MX JÚNIOR 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 

E T A P A S 

TOTAL 

1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª 

1 77 GABRIEL CHUPEL SORRISO MT 00 40 22 00 20 50 00 00 25  182 

2 18 MATHEUS FAVALESSA NOVA MUTUN MT 25 50 25 25 25 00 00 00 0  150 

3 111 OTAVIO ROMERO  JUARA  20 36 20 00 00 00 50 00 0  126 

4 70 LUIZ LIMA  SORRISO MT 22 44 00 22 22 00 00 00 0  100 

5 770 EMANUEL CIRINO SONORA MS 00 32 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  32 

6 55 MIGUEL ECKE PEDRA PRETA MT 00 29 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  29 

7 444 RAFAREL ROMERO NOBRES  MT 00 28 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  28 

8 747 DAVI LUIZ  NOVA MUTUM MT 00 26 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  26 

9 21 THAYLA VITÓRIA  COLIDER 00 21 00 00 00 00  00 00 0  21 

10 69 VANESSA BARRA JUARA 18 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  18 

11 991 KARLA SCHMITT PORTO DOS GAUCHOS MT 16 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  16 

12 78 LAURA POULIANA PARANAITA MT 15 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  15 

13 119 JOÃO FILIPETTO PRIMAVERA DO LESTE MT 00 13 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  13 

14 111 ARTUR DOTTO  CACOAL RO 00 12 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  12 

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               



 
 

NACIONAL FORÇA LIVRE 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 

E T A P A S 

TOTAL 

1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª 

1 69 ROMARIO ROSA JUARA MT 25 47 25 25 22 25 44 25 22  260 

2 2 MARCOS ALEXANDRE SINOP 00 25 00 00 25 00 50 00 25  125 

3 17 THIAGO FERNANDO SAPEZAL MT 22 00 00 22 20 00 00 00 20  84 

4 260 DECHARLLES DEPÁRIS LUCAS DO RIO VERDE MT 09 00 00 00 00 44 00 00 18  71 

5 177 FABIANO MILANI SORRISO 00 31 00 00 00 40 00 00 00  71 

6 91 NIEDSON DA SILVA  DIAMANTINO MT 00 26 20 00 00 00 00 00 00  46 

7 200 JEAN AVELINO JACIARA 00 42 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  42 

8 10 ALEXANDRO GUTJAHR CUIÁBA MT 14 27 00 00 00 00 00 00 00      41 

9 85 TIAGO FERRARETTO ALTA FLORESTA MT 00 38 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  38 

10 357 AYRTON PENHA  LUCAS DO RIO VERDE MT 10 26 00 00 00 00 00 00 00      36 

11 77 ITAMAR FERNANDES  CACOAL RO 00 31 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  31 

12 3 FILIPE MENDONÇA JUINAQ MT 16 10 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  26 

13 21 JOÃO BATISTA  NENO COLIDER MT 00 26 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  26 

14 122 JACSON CARDOSO  VILHENA RO 18 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  18 

15 116 RIAN PIOVESAN JAPURANA MT 15 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  15 

16 8 HIAGO SOUZA  JUINA MT 13 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  13 

17 44 WELLITON DIAS  JUARA  12 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  12 

18 21 JEAN BACH CAMPO NOVO DO PAR. MT 11 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  11 

19 117 BRUNO SANTOS  DIAMANTINO 08 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  08 

20 998 HERBERTH CAMOPOS  LUCAS DO RIO VERDE MT 07 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  07 

21 45 ODAIR COSTA  JUINA MT 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00  00 

22 27 YURI MAGALHÃES  SORRISO MT 00 11 00 00 000 00 00 00 00  00 

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               



 
 

NACIONAL OPEN 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 

E T A P A S 

TOTAL 

1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª 

1 101 THIAGO DALPONTE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 00 00 22 25 22 47 44 22 22  204 

2 91 NIEDSON DA SILVA  DIAMANTINO 00 25 00 00 00 25 50 25 25  150 

3 21 JOÃO BATISTA NENO COLIDER 00 26 25 00 25 00 00 00 0  76 

4 69 ROMARIO ROSA  JUARA MT 25 50 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  75 

5 10 ALEXANDRO GUTJAHR CUIÁBA MT 16 27 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  43 

6 200 JEAN AVELINO  JACIARA MT 00 42 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  42 

7 85 TIAGO FERRARETTO ALTA FLORESTA  00 38 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  38 

8 77 ITAMAR FERNANDES  CACOAL RO 00 33 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  33 

9 177 FABIANO MILANI SORRISO 00 31 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  31 

10 3 FILIPE MENDONÇA JUINA MT 18 12 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  30 

11 17 THIAGO FERNANDO SAPEZAL MT 22 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  22 

12 122 JACSON CARDOSO  VILHENA RO 20 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  20 

13 7 HIAGO SOUZA JUINA MT 15 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  15 

14 44 WELLITON DIAS  JUARA MT 14 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  14 

15 21 JEAN BACH CAMPO NOVO DO PAR. MT 13 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  13 

16 260 DECHARLLES DEPÁRIS  LUCAS DO RIO VERDE MT 12 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  12 

17 103 JOSUEL MIARRO TANGARA DA SERRA MT 11 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  11 

18 998 HERBERTH CAMPOS  LUCAS DO RIO VERDE MT 10 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  10 

19 991 LUIZ SCHMITT  PORTO DOS GAUCHO MT 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  00 

20 45 ODAIR COSTA  JUINA MT 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  00 

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               



 
 

NACIONAL INTERMEDIÁRIA 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 

E T A P A S 

TOTAL 

1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª 

1 357 AYRTON PENHA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE MT 15 31 25 00 00 50 22 25 25  193 

2 85 TIAGO FERRARETO  ALTA FLORESTA  00 50 00 00 00 00 25 00 0  75 

3 7 HIAGO SOUSA JUINA MT 18 32 00 00 00 00 00 22 0  72 

4 10 ALEXANDRO GUTJAHR CUIÁBA MT 22 35 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  57 

   5 3 FILIPE MENDONÇA JUINA MT 25 
20 

 
00 00 00 00 00 00 0  45 

6 91 NIEDSON DA SILVA DIAMANTINO 00 37 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  37 

7 177 FABIANO MILANI SORRISO 00 36 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  36 

8 27 YURI MAGALHÃES SORRISO 00 32 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  32 

9 260 DECHARLLES DEPÁRIS  LUVAS DO RIO VERDE MT 20 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  20 

10 45 ODAIR COSTA JUINA MT 16 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  16 

11 66 MATHEUS VALVALDEIR   CASTANHEIRA MT 14 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  14 

12 17 BRUNO DONIDA TANGARA DA SERRA MT 13 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  13 

13 200 RODRIGO RIBAS  JACIARA 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  00 

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               



 
 

FEMININA 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 

E T A P A S 

TOTAL 

1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª 

1 69 VANESSA BARRA  JUARA MT 25 44 20 22 22 22 50 25 25  255 

2 833 SOFIA VANI LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 00 31 12 18 18 36 36 20 18  189 

3 91 ANA JACOB DIAMANTINO 00 31 00 00 16 36 33 18 20  154 

4 559 CAMILA GOFFI  DUTRA SORRISO 00 00 25 25 25 50 00 00 0  125 

5 44 MARIA KIMECZ JUARA  16 36 14 16 00 00 40 00 0  122 

6 80 ANGELA GOFFI SORRISO 00 00 18 20 20 42 00 00 0  100 

7 78 LAURA POLIAANA PARANAITA MT 20 40 16 00 00 00 22 00 0     98 

8 357 YASMIM OMOND LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 00 00 14 00 00 00 20 22 22  78 

9 21 THAILA VITÓRIA COLIDER 00 50 22 00 00 00 00 00 0  72 

10 991 KARLA SCHMITT PORTO DOS GAUCHO MT 22 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  22 

11 45 JOICE COSTA  JUINA MT 18 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  18 

11 27 VERIDIANA TALARIDI TAPURAH 00 00 15 00 00 00 00 00 0  15 

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               



 
 

65cc 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 

E T A P A S 

TOTAL 

1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª 

1 146 MAURO CARDOSO SÃO JOSÉ RIO CLARO MT 18 29 25 20 22 44 50 20 22  250 

2 19 MIGUEL RAUBER SAPEZAL MT 16 22 00 18 25 40 42 18 25  206 

3 722 OTÁVIO   FÉLIX  SÃO JOSÉ RIO CLARO MT 25 40 00 25 00 50 00 22 0  162 

4 49 ENZO SILVA  SÃO JOSÉ RIO CLARO MT 20 34 22 22 00 00 22 00 0  98 

5 747 DAVI LUIZ NOVA MUTUM 00 47 00 00 00 00 00 25 0  72 

6 20 LUCAS PIETRO CAMPO NOVO DO PAR. MT 22 34 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  56 

7 48 EMANUEL  SONORA MS 00 47 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  47 

8 354 ARTUR KLUGE  LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 00 27 00 16 00 00 00 00 0  43 

9 357 AYLLA PENHA  LUCAS DO RIO VERDE MT 14 21 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  35 

10 10 LORENZO CALLEGARI  CUIÁBA MT 15 17 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  32 

11 85 GUSTAVO FERRARETTO ALTA FLORESTA 00 28 00 00 00 00 18 00 0  28 

12 4 YAN GABRIEL CAMPO N. PARECIS 00 22 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  22 

13 816 LUIZA FONSECA  CUIÁBA  00 10 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  10 

                  

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               



 
 

50cc 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 

E T A P A S 

TOTAL 

1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª 

1 357 AYLLA PENHA  LUCAS DO RIO VERDE MT 20 36 25 00 00 50 25 22 25  203 

2 91 BERNARDO JACOB DIAMANTINO 00 00 22 22 22 44 45 25 22  202 

3 44 MURILO GIORDANI LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 00 00 20 20 20 38 40 18 0  156 

4 85 PEDRO  FERRARETTO  ALTA FLOIRESTA  00 32 00 00 00 00 22 00 0  54 

5 96 MARIA JOANA  BRASNORTE MT 18 15 00 00 00 20 00 00 0  53 

6 816 LUIZA FONSECA CUIÁBA  00 40 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  40 

7 17 LUIZA MARTINS SAPEZAL 00 00 00 25 00 00 00 00 0  25 

8 122 ENZO PERONDI CLAUDIA 00 00 00 00 25 00 00 00 0  25 

9 9 NICOLAS TANGARA DA SEERA 00 00 00 18 00 00 00 00 0  18 

10 23 HEITOR SENA CRASTH BOA ESPERANÇA NORTE 00 00 00 00 18 00 00 00 0  18 

11 722 OTÁVIO FÉLIX  SÃO JOSÉ RIO CLARO MT 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  00 

12 49 ENZO SILVA SÃO JOSÉ RIO CLARO MT 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0  00 

               

               

               

               

 


